
Hot Drinks
Espresso £2.00

Double Espresso £2.30

Americano £2.10

Cappuccino £2.50

Latte £2.50

Flat White £2.60

Mocha £2.70

Macchiato £2.30

Hot Chocolate £2.50

Hot Chocolate With                           £3.00

Marshmallow & cream

Steamer                     £1.60

Baby Hot Chocolate £1.20

Babyccino                    £1.00 

Extra Shot 30p

Syrup Shot 50p

Tea                                                     £1.40

Fruit/Herbal Tea                                £1.70

Decaf, Soya and Oat options  
available please ask at the servery

Cold Drinks
Slush £1.50

Ribena £1.00

Capri-sun £1.50

Carton of Juice £1.00

Fruit Juice Bottle                            £1.00

Milk shake                                       £1.00

Can £1.00

Bottled water £1.00

Jug of Cordial- £1.50

Orange/Blackcurrant

Beaker of Cordial 35p

Glass Of Milk 50p

Book a Party!
Make your birthday party extra special!!!
We’ve a Party Package to suit everyone!

Club House 
Party

Princess/Pirate 
Party

VIP Party

Laser Party
Breakfast  

Party

Jungle 
Party

Disco Diva/Super 
Hero Party

Venue Hire

Menu

Check out our party leaflet or go to our website – www.kids-clubhouse.co.uk

Follow us on      @kidsclubhouse.horsforth for all upcoming events!!!
www.kids-clubhouse.co.uk
@kidsclubhouse.horsforth

75a New Road Side, Horsforth, LS18 4QD
Call 0113 3933340 Email: reception@kids-clubhouse.co.uk



Adult Menu
Early Risers (Available all day)            
Bacon bap                                                             

Sausage bap 

Egg bap

Scrambled egg on

(granary or white)

2 slice of toast with butter

(granary or white)

Toasted currant teacake 

with butter

Extra egg/bacon/sausage
Jam portions                                            

£2.95

£2.95

£2.25

£2.95

£1.40

£1.30

60p

15p

Cold Sandwiches
(All served with salad garnish & crisps)

choose from granary or white bloomer

Tuna mayo

Roast ham

Cheese

Add extra tom/onion/lettuce/pickle

Add cheese

Upgrade your crisps to chips                      

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

50p

60p

£1.00 Wraps
(All Served with salad garnish & crisps)
Tuna mayo

Roast ham& Cheese

Cheese & tomato

BBQ Chicken(served hot)

Sweet chilli chicken(served Hot)

Add extra tom/onion/lettuce/pickle

Add cheese

Upgrade your crisp to chips                     

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

50p

60p

£1.00 

Panini Melts
(All Served with salad garnish & crisps)

Tuna & Cheese

Roast ham & cheese

BBQ Chicken & cheese

Sweet chilli chicken & cheese

Cheese & Tomato

Cheese & Onion

Add extra tom/onion/lettuce/pickle

Upgrade your crisps to chips

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

50p

£1.00

Toasties
(All Served with salad garnish & crisps)
choose from granary or white bloomer
Tuna mayo & Cheese                     

Roast ham & cheese

Cheese

Cheese & Tomato

Cheese & Onion

Add extra tom/onion/lettuce/pickle

Upgrade your crisps to chips

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

50p

£1.00

Vegan
£2.95

£4.50

£3.95

£3.95

Sausage

Chicken goujons

Fish finger

Margherita pizza

Penne pasta & tomato sauce

Penne pasta & butter

Kids’ Meal 
(All Kids’ meal are served with fries/ mash,  

peas/beans/spaghetti & cup of juice)

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

£2.50

Beans/Spaghetti on toast

Scrambled egg on toast

Toastie-Cheese/ham/beans/tuna 

mayo

Add Cheese

£2.10

£2.10

£2.40

60p

Kids’ Lunchbox         £3.95 
Choose a Sandwich from ham , cheese(grated 

or spread), jam, tuna mayo, peanut butter or 

chocolate spread. 

A carton of apple/orange juice or a milkshake. 

Plus 2 item from the following: Fruit, yoghurt, 

freddo or a bag of crisp- selected range

Kids’ Vegan Menu
(All served with fries, beans/peas 

&  cup of juice)

Sausage                                               

Fish finger

Nuggets

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50Babies’ Menu
Combine 2 of following:                                                                    

Beans, spaghetti hoops,     

scrambled egg, mash , peas       

or cheese

Fruit yoghurt                                                                                                            

Piece of fruit                                                                                                               

£1.50

50p

50p

Kids’ Menu

Jackets
(All served with a side salad)

Tuna Mayo

Cheese 

Beans

Beef chilli

Add extra toppings /cheese

Vegan sausage baps

Burger with side salad and chips

Penne Pasta with tomato sauce 

and basil

Falafel Wrap served with salad 

garnish & crisps

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

60p

Club House Classics
Chicken burger with side salad & 

chips

Beef chilli with 3 of the following:

Wedges,cheese,sour cream, 

rice, pitta bread or salad

£4.50

£4.95

Sharing Menu

Nachos with cheese, salsa, 

jalapenos & sour cream

Houmous pitta & crudities

Cheesy chips

Bowl of chips

Bowl of wedges

Dips (sour cream/BBQ/salsa

Gravy

£3.95

£2.95

£1.90

£1.50

£1.70

50p

30p

Salads
Tuna mayo

Roast ham

Cheese

BBQ chicken

Sweet chilli chicken

Add extra toppings

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

60p

Symbol Guide: Vegan - Vegetarian –
Please note some products may contain nuts or trace of nuts. 
We can cater for a range of dietary requirements. If you have any queries 
please do not hesitate to speak to member of our servery team who will be 
happy to help.


