

# **Hot Drinks**

# **Cold Drinks**

	S		11/2
Espresso	£2.00	Slush	£1.50
Double Espresso	£2.30	Ribena	£1.00
Americano	£2.10	Capri-sun	£1.50
Cappuccino	£2.50	Carton of Juice	£1.00
Latte	£2.50	Fruit Juice Bottle	£1.00
Flat White	£2.60	Milk shake	£1.00
Mocha	£2.70	Can	£1.00
Macchiato	£2.30	Bottled water	£1.00
Hot Chocolate	£2.50	Jug of Cordial-	£1.50
Hot Chocolate With	£3.00	Orange/Blackcurrant	
Marshmallow & cream		Beaker of Cordial	35p
Steamer	£1.60	Glass Of Milk	50p
Baby Hot Chocolate	£1.20		•
Babyccino	£1.00		
Extra Shot	30p		

50p

£1.40

£1.70

Decaf, Soya and Oat options available please ask at the servery

**Syrup Shot** 

Fruit/Herbal Tea

Tea

## BOOK & PARTY

Make your birthday party extra special!!! We've a Party Package to suit everyone!

Club House Party	VIP Party	Princess/Pirate Party	Disco Diva/Supe Hero Party	er
Breakfast Party	Jungle Party	Laser Party	Venue Hire	

Check out our party leaflet or go to our website - www.kids-clubhouse.co.uk

Follow us on **f**@kidsclubhouse.horsforth for all upcoming events!!!



75a New Road Side, Horsforth, LS18 4QD Call 0113 3933340 <u>Email: reception@kids-clubhouse.co.uk</u>

www.kids-clubhouse.co.uk



## **Adult Menu**

Early Risers (Available a	II day)
Bacon bap	£2.95
Sausage bap	£2.95
Egg bap v	£2.25
Scrambled egg on ✓	£2.95
(granary or white)	
2 slice of toast with butter ✓	£1.40
(granary or white)	
Toasted currant teacake v	£1.30
with butter	
Extra egg/bacon/sausage	60p
Jam portions	15p
<b>Cold Sandwiches</b>	'

# (All served with salad garnish & crisps) choose from granary or white bloomer Tuna mayo £3.95

Tuna mayo	£3.95
Roast ham	£3.95
Cheese	£3.95
Add extra tom/onion/lettuce/pickle	50p
Add cheese	60p
Upgrade your crisps to chips	£1.00

## **Vegan**√E

Vegan sausage baps ¥ Burger with side salad and chips¥	£2.95 £4.50
Penne Pasta with tomato sauce	£3.95
and basil <b>№</b> Falafel Wrap served with salad	£3.95
garnish & crisps 🌾	

## **Jackets**

#### (All served with a side salad)

Tuna Mayo	£4.50
Cheese v	£4.50
Beans y	£4.50
Beef chilli	£4.50
Add extra toppings /cheese	60p
	•

## **Panini Melts**

#### (All Served with salad garnish & crisps)

•	•
Tuna & Cheese	£4.25
Roast ham & cheese	£4.25
BBQ Chicken & cheese	£4.25
Sweet chilli chicken & cheese	£4.25
Cheese & Tomatoy	£4.25
Cheese & Onion ✓	£4.25
Add extra tom/onion/lettuce/pickle	50p
Upgrade your crisps to chips	£1.00

### **Toasties**

## (All Served with salad garnish & crisps)

choose from granary or white bloomer Tuna mayo & Cheese £3.95		
Tuna mayo & Cheese	£3.95	
Roast ham & cheese	£3.95	
Cheese y	£3.95	
Cheese & Tomato ✓	£3.95	
Cheese & Onion y	£3.95	
Add extra tom/onion/lettuce/pickle	50p	
Upgrade your crisps to chips	£1.00	

## Wraps

(	All Ser	ved	with	salad	garnish	&	cris	ps	١
Ť	tuna m	avo			•		CO		

Tuna mayo	£3.95
Roast ham& Cheese	£3.95
Cheese & tomato y	£3.95
BBQ Chicken(served hot)	£3.95
Sweet chilli chicken(served Hot)	£3.95
Add extra tom/onion/lettuce/pickle	50p
Add cheese	60p
Upgrade your crisp to chips	£1 00

## **Salads**

Tuna mayo	£4.50
Roast ham	£4.50
Cheese	£4.50
BBQ chicken	£4.50
Sweet chilli chicken	£4.50
Add extra toppings	60p

## **Club House Classics**

Official burger with side saida a	~ 1.00
chips	
Beef chilli with 3 of the following:	£4.95
Wedges, cheese, sour cream,	
rice, pitta bread or salad	

Chicken burger with side salad & £4.50

## **Sharing Menu**

Nachos with cheese, salsa, jalapenos & sour cream ✓	£3.95
Houmous pitta & crudities	£2.95
Cheesy chips <sub>√</sub>	£1.90
Bowl of chips ¥	£1.50
Bowl of wedges ✓	£1.70
Dips (sour cream/BBQ/salsa	50p
Gravy	30p

# Kids' Menu

## Kids' Meal

## (All Kids' meal are served with fries/ mash, peas/beans/spaghetti & cup of juice)

pedorbediloropagnetti di cap or juic	,0,
Sausage	£3.50
Chicken goujons	£3.50
Fish finger	£3.50
Margherita pizza ✓	£3.50
Penne pasta & tomato sauce v	£3.00
Penne pasta & butter y	£2.50
Beans/Spaghetti on toast y	£2.10
Scrambled egg on toast v	£2.10
Toastie-Cheese/ham/beans/tuna	£2.40
mayo	
Add Cheese	60p

#### Babies' Menu

Combine 2 of following:	£1.50
Beans, spaghetti hoops,	
scrambled egg, mash, peas	
or cheese	
Fruit yoghurt	50p
Piece of fruit	50p

#### **Kids' Lunchbox**

£3.95

Choose a Sandwich from ham , cheese(grated or spread), jam, tuna mayo, peanut butter or chocolate spread.

A carton of apple/orange juice or a milkshake. Plus 2 item from the following: Fruit, yoghurt, freddo or a bag of crisp- selected range

## Kids' Vegan Menu

(All served with fries, beans/peas & cup of juice)

£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
20.00
£3.50
20.00

## Symbol Guide: Vegan - √ Vegetarian -√

Please note some products may contain nuts or trace of nuts.

We can cater for a range of dietary requirements. If you have any queries please do not hesitate to speak to member of our servery team who will be happy to help.